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Fiscal Year Database Updated 
2025 3/24/2026 

Institutions Id District 
1902 Clackamas ESD 
1949 South Coast ESD 
1975 High Desert ESD 
1980 Douglas ESD 
2004 North Central ESD 
2007 Grant ESD 
2013 Harney ESD Region XVII 
2025 Southern Oregon ESD 
2049 Jefferson ESD 
2058 Lake ESD 
2064 Lane ESD 
2098 Linn Benton Lincoln ESD 
2106 Malheur ESD Region 14 
2117 Willamette ESD 
2148 Multnomah ESD 
2200 InterMountain ESD 
2218 Region 18 ESD 
2223 Columbia Gorge ESD 

District Revenue 
750,448,226.09 
149,238,844.39 
368,651,020.24 
175,154,307.29 

63,153,921.77 
29,408,616.26 
42,461,418.97 

636,721,932.38 
48,183,838.15 
19,756,243.74 

570,717,547.25 
465,071,830.82 

91,144,227.22 
1,083,906,086.98 
1,164,145,196.79 

342,528,366.74 
16,051,231.39 

100,344,903.12 

ADMw Extended 
66,564.16 
13,636.29 
33,127.55 
15,947.26 

5,880.53 
2,726.68 
3,965.90 

58,428.45 
4,375.70 
1,767.41 

51,538.14 
42,480.03 

8,477.58 
98,539.87 

103,888.22 
31,567.46 

1,422.74 
9,110.04 

Local Rev 
21,577,500.00 

4,600,600.00 
3,434,162.00 
5,450,000.00 
4,729,000.00 
2,622,122.00 

635,000.00 
14,810,130.00 

416,000.00 
620,000.00 

9,111,868.00 
9,750,000.00 

825,000.00 
15,015,000.00 
44,365,000.00 

9,570,000.00 
3,888,570.00 
3,038,624.00 

ESD Portion of 
District Revenue 

35,361,434.74 
7,032,196.86 

17,370,990.48 
8,253,344.32 
2,975,839.25 
1,385,746.32 
2,000,799.85 

30,002,604.14 
2,270,442.64 

930,922.48 
26,892,449.87 
21,914,379.46 

4,294,754.16 
51,074,108.81 
54,855,009.27 
16,140,080.11 

756,340.75 
4,728,293.86 

ESD Adj Formula 
Revenue 

34,476,369.46 
6,856,187.22 

16,936,210.03 
8,046,770.45 
2,901,356.63 
1,351,062.32 
1,950,721.61 

29,251,665.63 
2,213,615.47 

907,622.32 
26,219,355.76 
21,365,882.03 

4,187,260.28 
49,795,769.27 
53,482,037.16 
15,736,108.25 

737,410.21 
4,609,948.87 

Minimum General 
Services Grant 

34,476,369.46 
6,856,187.22 

16,936,210.03 
8,046,770.45 
2,901,356.63 
1,669,912.00 
1,950,721.61 

29,251,665.63 
2,213,615.47 
1,669,912.00 

26,219,355.76 
21,365,882.03 

4,187,260.28 
49,795,769.27 
53,482,037.16 
15,736,108.25 

1,669,912.00 
4,609,948.87 

ESD Adj Formula Rev 
w/ Minimum 
Services Grant 

33,754,102.27 
6,712,552.63 

16,581,402.69 
7,878,193.58 
2,840,574.29 
1,669,912.00 
1,909,854.71 

28,638,854.05 
2,167,241.05 
1,669,912.00 

25,670,069.95 
20,918,274.70 

4,099,538.73 
48,752,566.31 
52,361,608.25 
15,406,442.60 

1,669,912.00 
4,513,372.15 

Per Admw 
507.09 
492.26 
500.53 
494.02 
483.05 
612.43 
481.57 
490.15 
495.29 
944.83 
498.08 
492.43 
483.57 
494.75 
504.02 
488.05 

1,173.73 
495.43 

SSF 
12,176,602.27 

2,111,952.63 
13,147,240.69 

2,428,193.58 
(1,888,425.71) 

(952,210.00) 
1,274,854.71 

13,828,724.05 
1,751,241.05 
1,049,912.00 

16,558,201.95 
11,168,274.70 

3,274,538.73 
33,737,566.31 

7,996,608.25 
5,836,442.60 

(2,218,658.00) 
1,474,748.15 

ESD SSF Grant 
12,176,602.27 

2,111,952.63 
13,147,240.69 

2,428,193.58 
-
-

1,274,854.71 
13,828,724.05 

1,751,241.05 
1,049,912.00 

16,558,201.95 
11,168,274.70 

3,274,538.73 
33,737,566.31 

7,996,608.25 
5,836,442.60 

-
1,474,748.15 

2230 Northwest Regional ESD 1,297,031,131.87 115,824.41 15,579,516.00 61,116,650.19 59,586,954.77 59,586,954.77 58,338,630.10 503.68 42,759,114.10 42,759,114.10 
State Subtotal: 7,414,118,891.47 669,268.42 170,038,092.00 349,356,387.56 340,612,307.76 342,625,948.92 335,553,014.05 165,514,922.06 170,574,215.77 

Overfunded: 5,059,293.71 5,059,293.71 

State Totals: 7,414,118,891.47 669,268.42 170,038,092.00 349,356,387.56 340,612,307.76 347,685,242.63 340,612,307.76 165,514,922.06 170,574,215.77 

Statewide Targets: 170,038,092.00 340,612,307.76 340,612,307.76 170,574,215.76 

Adjusted for Overfunded: 0.00 0.00 170,574,215.77 

Average SSF per ADMw: 508.93 Adjustment Ratio: 0.98 Ratio: 0.97 Reserve: (0.01) 


